Optical Fibre Components Optical Fibre ComponentsOptical Fibre Components Optical Fibre Components
45www.fibrefab.com@ sales@fibrefab.com
O
PTIC
A
L
FIB
R

Product Packaging:
Each attenuator is packaged individually.
Ordering Information
FA
SC
SCA
FC
FCA
LC
MU
LCA
ST
S = Singlemode
M = Multimode
01= 1dB
02= 2dB
03= 3dB
04= 4dB
05= 5dB
06= 6dB
Other versions available to special order
Attenuators
Description
Available range of attenuation 1 to 30dB with 1dB increments
Operating wavelength 1310 and 1550nm (or single wavelength)
Operating band pass Dual Window 1310 and 1550nm (±25nm)
Attenuators = 5dB ± 0.5 dB
Attenuators 6 to 30dB ± 10% of attenuation
Reflectance UPC = 55dB
APC = 60dB
International Standard Telcordia GR-910-CORE